
Permobil products PDG Beds & Surfaces Rifton Other distributed 
products

Territory 
covered

Permobil Power Wheelchairs, 
TiLite Manual Wheelchairs, 
SmartDrive, Mototronik, 
Custom Seating, ROHO, & 
Comfort Company

Halsa & Trost Beds, 
5 Minds Mobility, & Wellell

Bodypoint, Vicair, & Prime

Mike Kozlowski, 778-938-5430
mike.kozlowski@permobil.com

Regional Vice President of Sales

Jeremy Gainsbury, 514-233-9911
jeremy.gainsbury@permobil.com

Director of Sales Operations

Drew Toth, 604-358-3025
drew.toth@permobil.com

BC

Shawn Aslani, 604-340-2709
shawn.aslani@permobil.com

BC

Leigh Thera, 587-341-7241
leigh.thera@permobil.com

AB, SK, MB, NWT

Jon Alexander, 780-288-1423
jon.alexander@permobil.com

AB, SK, MB, NWT

Peter Scott, 905-242-4051
peter.scott@permobil.com

ON: GTA, Central

Mark Williams, 416-823-0840
mark.williams@permobil.com

ON: GTA, Central

Matt Edwards, 647-242-6288
matt.edwards@permobil.com

ON: GTA, Central

Erica Evans, 226-749-3481
erica.evans@permobil.com

ON: GTA & Central

Adam Lawson, 613-539-7709
adam.lawson@permobil.com

ON: Eastern & 
Northern

Jason Terris, 613-291-0677
jason.terris@permobil.com

ON: Eastern & 
Northern

Steve Doucette, 519-857-9651
steve.doucette@permobil.com

ON: Western

Stéphane Auger, 418-569-0349
stephane.auger@permobil.com

QC

Sonia Gargiulo, 514-947-2554
sonia.gargiulo@permobil.com

QC

Travis Kays, 902-456-3304
travis.kays@permobil.com Atlantic Canada

Brian Caissie, 506-530-4763
brian.caissie@permobil.com

Atlantic Canada

Scott Ridley, 604-307-3536
scott.ridley@permobil.com

BC, AB, SK, MB

Mike Piccin, 519-996-6294
mike.piccin@permobil.com

ON

Martin Hébert, 514-217-2366
martin.hebert@permobil.com

QC

Education team
Brenlee Mogul-Rotman, 416-617-7497
brenlee.mogul-rotman@permobil.com National Clinical and Technical Education Manager

Stefan Morin, 506-378-9712
stefan.morin@permobil.com

QC & Atlantic Regional Clinical Education Manager

Stuart Denny, 905-717-6090
stuart.denny@permobil.com

National Technical Educator

Permobil Power Wheelchairs: 
•	 800-736-0925, option 1
•	 fax: 800-231-3256
•	 sales@permobil.com
•	 parts@permobil.com
•	 tech.support@permobil.com    

TiLite Manual Wheelchairs: 
•	 800-736-0925, option 2
•	 fax: 866-586-2413
•	 chairs.tilite@permobil.com
•	 parts.tilite@permobil.com
•	 warranty.tilite@permobil.com

Roho, Comfort Company, Custom Seating, 
SmartDrive, Mototronik + Other distributed products 
•	 800-265-9830 or 514-636-7575
•	 fax: 877-636-8944
•	 sales.ca@permobil.com
•	 techsupport.ca@permobil.com

PDG Mobility 
•	 Sales.PDG@permobil.com
•	 888-858-4422

CA contact information
Customer service, parts, orders, and tech support


